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Young Scholars of Central PA

Monday, November 3

Cereal & Grahams

Popcorn Chicken
Soft Pretzel Stick
Green Beans Baby Carrots
Mandarin Oranges
Choice of Milk

Tuesday, November 4

Cinnamon Crumb Cake

2 Soft Beef Tacos
Lettuce & Tomato
Cucumber Slices
Strawberry Cup
Choice of Milk

hen, in 1782, the bald eagle was picked as
a national symbol, Benjamin Franklin
opposed the choice of that “cowardly” bird. His
choice? The noble turkey, which he described
as “a much respectable bird, and a true original
Native of America, which would not hesitate to
attack a British soldier who should presume to
invade his farm yard with a red coat on.”

What do you need to make Thanksgiving s'mores? - Marshmallows, chocolate, & pil-grahams!

What did the Thanksgiving turkey say to the Christmas ham? -Nice to meat you!

Wed., November 5

Banana Bread

Hamburger
Carrot & Celery Sticks
Sweet Melon
Fritos Corn Chips
Choice of Milk

Thursday, November 6

Cereal & Grahams

Cheesy Lasagna & Breadstick
Crisp Broccoli
Cherry Tomatoes
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Friday, November 7

Mini Cinni

Deli Turkey Sandwich
Bean Salad Baby Carrots
Pineapple Cup
Baked Lays Chips
Choice of Milk

Monday, November 10

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Nuggets & Biscuit
Steamed Corn
Baby Carrots
Applesauce
Choice of Milk

Tluesday, November ||

Yogurt & Grahams

Mini Pancakes & Yogurt
Hashbrown
Sweet Melon
Cherry Star Juice
Choice of Milk

Wed., November 12

Banana Bread

Chicken Salad Croissant
Carrot & Celery Sticks
Banana
Baked Lays Chips
Choice of Milk

Thursday, November I3

Cereal & Grahams

Pasta & Meatballs
Garlic Breadstick
Cucumber Slices
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Friday, November 14

Mini Cinni

Cheese Pizzaboli & Sauce
Roasted Ranch Chickpeas
Crisp Broccoli
Pineapple Cup
Choice of Milk

Monday, November 17

Cereal & Grahamss

Yogurt Parfait & Granola
Baked Potato Baby Carrots
Pennsylvania Apple
Graham Crackers
Choice of Milk

Tuesday, November 18

Cinnamon Crumb Cake

Macaroni & Cheese w/ Roll
Pepper Strips & Broccoli
Orange Slices
Fruit Roll Up
Choice of Milk

Wed., November 19

Banana Bread

Walking Taco
Lettuce & Tomato
Baby Carrots
Pineapple Cup
Choice of Milk

Thursday, November 20

Cereal & Grahams

Roasted Chicken & Stuffing
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Strawberry Cup
Cookie
Choice of Milk

Friday, November 2|

Mini Cinni
Chicken Patty Sandwich
Carrot & Celery Sticks

Applesauce
Choice of Milk

Monday, November 24

Cereal & Grahams

Popcorn Chicken & Dinner Roll
Steamed Corn
Baby Carrots
Pennsylvania Apple
Choice of Milk

Tuesday, November 25

Yogurt & Grahams

Warm Cheese Pretzel
Baked Beans
Cucumber Slices
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Monday, December |

Cereal & Grahams

Chicken Nuggets & Breadstick
Green Beans
Baby Carrots
Peach Cup
Choice of Milk

Tuesday, December 2

Cinnamon Coffee Cake

All Beef Hot Dog
Baked Beans Cucumber Slices
Sweet Melon
Fritos Corn Chips
Choice of Milk

Wed., December 3

Banana Bread

Cheese Pierogies & Roll
Broccoli & Cherry Tomatoes
Apple Slices
Cookie
Choice of Milk

WE'RE THANKFUL
FOR You!

Enjoy the holiday break!
No School Nov 26-27-28

Thursday, December 4

Cereal & Grahams

Egg & Cheese Croissant
Hashbrown
Strawberry Cup
Cherry Star Juice
Choice of Milk

FREE
BREAK
FAST
Featured Entree +

Mini Cinni

Baked Potato & Cheese Sauce
All Bean Chili
Soft Pretzel
Mandarin Oranges
Choice of Milk
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